
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LAZER	ROBOTICS	2024-09-01	to	2024-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,849.82
2024-09-01 goBILDA txn_wNHK6AL -$916.78 $2,933.04
2024-09-08 goBILDA txn_kWHRlyB -$159.40 $2,773.64
2024-09-09 Amazon txn_4dH7GYx -$44.05 $2,729.59
2024-09-09 REVrobotics txn_2zHkyAy -$147.32 $2,582.27
2024-09-10 Amazon txn_5wHrvdO -$28.68 $2,553.59
2024-09-11 Amazon txn_QmHZ20l -$30.80 $2,522.79
2024-09-12 LIMELIGHT	SHUTEYE txn_a8HA9pl -$199.06 $2,323.73
2024-09-17 PAYPAL	*BWTLINK	LLC txn_R2HMvlX -$381.33 $1,942.40
2024-09-18 Amazon txn_ZeHmg6Q -$102.34 $1,840.06
2024-09-18 Donation	from	TALENTBURST,	INC. txn_GkHWB7l $2,500.00 $4,340.06
2024-09-22 Amazon txn_brHOWoR -$12.74 $4,327.32
2024-09-22 BWT	Link txn_5wHredE -$269.19 $4,058.13
2024-09-23 SWYFT	ROBOTICS txn_5wHreb7 -$5.41 $4,052.72
2024-09-24 Amazon txn_MNHJL6L -$38.94 $4,013.78
2024-09-25 goBILDA txn_vgHrdVG $0.00 $4,013.78
2024-09-25 Amazon txn_p5Hx7v5 -$16.95 $3,996.83
2024-09-25 goBILDA txn_WBHQ9Or -$679.54 $3,317.29
2024-09-29 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	9/23	TO	9/29 txn_nEHBlqE -$175.00 $3,142.29

WITHDRAWN:	$3,207.53.	DEPOSITED:	$2,500.00. $3,142.29

Lazer	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Lazer	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


